Single Family
2210 Alton Rd, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11516902
$3000 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/01/18

Miami Beach, FL 33140
2210 Alton Rd

295 m?

$23255

2018

4

5

2210 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11516902 located in AMD
PLAT OF SUNSET LAKE S. Stunning two-story house facing the exclusive Miami Bech Golf Club. This modern
take on luxury residential living comes fully renovated with plenty of natural light, open spaces, high ceilings

and upgraded appliances.
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